
FOR Benton. Kentucky 
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P.S.C. KY. NO. 4 
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North Marshall Water District 
(Name of Utility) 
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A. BIMONTHLYRATES: 

Customer Charge: 
5/8" x 3/4" Meter 

l" Meter 

11/z'' Meter 

2" Meter 

3" Meter 

4" Meter 

6" Meter 

All Water Usage: 

RULES AND REGULA TIO NS 

A-1. MONTHLY DEBT SERVICE CHARGE 

$ 12.94 

20.44 

32.95 

47.99 

83.03 

133.12 

258.30 

$2.64 per 1,000 gallons 

$3.00 

The monthly debt service charge was set by an agreement between North Marshall 
Water District and USDA Rural Development and approved by the Public Service 
Commission in Case No. 2015-00195 on July 20, 2015. 

DATE OF ISSUE. ______ 0=-c=to=b=er~2=8~2=0=15~-----
Month I Date I Year 

TITLE _________ C_ha_i_rm_a_n _______ _ 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. -~2=0=15~-0=0=l 9~5 __ DATED -~J=ul~v~20=·=20~1~5 __ _ 

T 

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

EFFECTIVE

7/20/2015
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

DanielE.Hinton
New Stamp




