	FOR Benton, Kentucky  Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO4
	1 <sup>st</sup> Revised SHEET NO. 5
North Marshall Water District (Name of Utility)	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 4
	Original SHEET NO. 5

## **RULES AND REGULATIONS**

## A. BIMONTHLY RATES:

Customer Charge	:	
5/8" x 3/4" N	Meter	\$ 12.94
1" Meter	CANCELLED	20.44
1 ½" Meter	CANCELLED	32.95
2" Meter	September 17, 2021	47.99
3" Meter		83.03
4" Meter	KENTUCKY PUBLIC	133.12
6" Meter		258.30

All Water Usage:

\$2.64 per 1,000 gallons

## A-1. MONTHLY DEBT SERVICE CHARGE

\$3.00

(N)

The monthly debt service charge was set by an agreement between North Marshall Water District and USDA Rural Development and approved by the Public Service Commission in Case No. 2015-00195 on July 20, 2015.

DATE OF ISSUE	October 28, 2015
	Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE	July 20, 2015
4/	Month / Date / Year
ISSUED BY Kendra	( leps
J	(Signature of Officer)
TITLE	Chairman
-	
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER O	OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. <u>2015-00195</u>	DATED July 20, 2015

**KENTUCKY**PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

**JEFF R. DEROUEN** EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

Sunt Kirtley
EFFECTIVE

7/20/2015

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)